.« KS Polonia Pastek
[] MMKS Concordia Elblag
MKS Zatoka Braniewo
Ld KS Dab Kadyny
KS Polonia Markusy

LKS Agat Jegtownik

Druzyna

AWKy 1l liga wojewddzka C1 Trampkarz Grupa 2

POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 10 (so. 2018.10.27 - nd. 2018.10.28)

2018-10-27 11:00

2018-10-27 11:00

2018-10-28 14:00

re——

L
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KS Dab Kadyny 7 : 0 LKS Agat Jegtownik

MKS Zatoka Braniewo 1 : 3 KS Polonia Pastek

MMKS Concordia Elblag 7 : 4 KS Polonia Markusy
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Pkt

27

21

16

14

4

10

Bramki Forma

67:23

59:23

26:25

28:25

27:42

4:73

Kadyny 13

Braniewo, Botaniczna 4

Elblag, Krakusa 25



